
Ramadan Mubarak 
1445 AH – 2024 CE

كرَاَبمُ ناضَمَرَ

رٌیخَبِ مُْتنَْاوَ ماعَ لُُك
Islamic Society of San Francisco wishes 

you and your family a happy and blessed Ramadan 

دجسم
ملاَّسلا رُاَد

DAR AS-SALAAM
Islamic Society of San Francisco

20 Jones Street CA, 94102 
www.islamsf.org
415-863-7997

Ramadan Gregorian Fajr Sunrise Dhuhr Asr Maghrib Isha

1 Mon 11 Mar 6:15 7:27 1:19 4:39 7:13 8:24

2 Tue 12 Mar 6:13 7:25 1:19 4:40 7:13 8:25

3 Wed 13 Mar 6:12 7:24 1:19 4:40 7:14 8:26

4 Thu 14  Mar 6:10 7:22 1:18 4:41 7:15 8:27

5 Fri 15 Mar 6:09 7:21 1:18 4:41 7:16 8:28

6 Sat 16 Mar 6:07 7:19 1:18 4:42 7:17 8:29

7 Sun 17 Mar 6:06 7:18 1:18 4:42 7:18 8:30

8 Mon 18 Mar 6:04 7:16 1:17 4:42 7:19 8:31

9 Tue 19 Mar 6:02 7:15 1:17 4:43 7:20 8:32

10 Wed 20 Mar 6:01 7:13 1:17 4:43 7:21 8:33

11 Thu 21 Mar 5:59 7:12 1:16 4:44 7:22 8:34

12 Fri 22 Mar 5:58 7:10 1:16 4:44 7:23 8:35

13 Sat 23 Mar 5:56 7:08 1:16 4:44 7:24 8:36

14 Sun 24 Mar 5:54 7:07 1:15 4:45 7:25 8:37

15 Mon 25 Mar 5:53 7:05 1:15 4:45 7:26 8:38

16 Tue 26 Mar 5:51 7:04 1:15 4:46 7:27 8:39

17 Wed 27 Mar 5:50 7:02 1:15 4:46 7:27 8:40

18 Thu 28 Mar 5:48 7:01 1:14 4:46 7:28 8:41

19 Fri 29 Mar 5:46 6:59 1:14 4:47 7:29 8:42

20 Sat 30 Mar 5:45 6:58 1:14 4:47 7:30 8:44

21 Sun 31 Mar 5:43 6:56 1:13 4:47 7:31 8:45

22 Mon 01 Apr 5:41 6:55 1:13 4:47 7:32 8:46

23 Tue 02 Apr 5:41 6:53 1:13 4:48 7:33 8:47

24 Wed 03 Apr 5:38 6:52 1:12 4:48 7:34 8:48

25 Thu 04 Apr 5:35 6:50 1:12 4:48 7:35 8:49

26 Fri 05 Apr 5:35 6:49 1:12 4:49 7:36 8:50

27 Sat 06 Apr 5:33 6:47 1:11 4:49 7:37 8:51

28 Sun 07 Apr 5:31 6:46 1:11 4:49 7:37 8:52

29 Mon 08 Apr 5:30 6:44 1:11 4:49 7:38 8:53

30 Tue 09 Apr 5:28 6:43 1:11 4:50 7:39 8:54

Eid ul Fitr: Wednesday, 10 April (In shaa’ Allaah)
O believers! Fasting is prescribed for you—as it was for those before 
you —so perhaps you will become mindful ‘of Allah’. (Baqarah (2):183)


